
GLO6E 30ECIFICA4ION3

GLO6E INFO2MA4ION

MaterialP  Vinyl 2ecommended 5sageP Nursing Homes,
Healthcare, Food ServiceColorP  Clear White

4extureP  Fully Textured

ExaminationP  Yes

?;;;; 3E2IE3
POWDER FREE LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES – TEXTURED

7EIGH4 G DIMEN3ION

2eorder ~ 3ize Length fApproxNg 0alm 7idth fApproxNg

MIL 4HICKNE33 f3INGLE 7ALLg

0alm fApproxNg

All Sizes 3.8 �l- 0.2 mil 4.0 �l- 0.2 mil

Finger fApproxNg

0ACKAGING

10 boxes l case 100 gloves l box fby weightg

6

/ur most economical exam glove that provides
durable protection for routine medical tasksN /ur
glove is DEH0 and latex freeQ softQ comfortableQ
and is an effective barrier to biological pathogensN

20211

20212

20213

20214

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

250 mm

250 mm

250 mm

250 mm

85 �l- 5mm

95 �l- 5mm

105 �l- 5mm

115 �l- 5mm


