

20000 SERIES

POWDER FREE LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES - TEXTURED

Our most economical exam glove that provides durable protection for routine medical tasks. Our glove is DEHP and latex free, soft, comfortable, and is an effective barrier to biological pathogens.



GLOVE INFORMATION

Material: Vinyl Recommended Usage: Nursing Homes,

Color: Clear White Healthcare, Food Service

Texture: Fully Textured

Examination: Yes

GLOVE SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT & DIMENSION				
Reorder #	Size	Length (Approx.)	Palm Width (Approx.)	
20211	Small	250 mm	85 +/- 5mm	
20212	Medium	250 mm	95 +/- 5mm	
20213	Large	250 mm	105 +/- 5mm	
20214	X-Large	250 mm	115 +/- 5mm	

MIL THICKNESS (SINGLE WALL)			
	Palm (Approx.)	Finger (Approx.)	
All Sizes	3.8 +/- 0.2 mil	4.0 +/- 0.2 mil	

PACKAGING		
10 boxes / case	100 gloves / box (by weight)	

